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Classic Aq uavalve 200 thermostatic and 400 manual mixer valve

1978 - 1990

Ref

Description

Black body complete with
plug & outlet assembly

White body complete with
plug & outlet assembly
Gasket with filter

Black 1/2” reducer kit
White 1/2” reducer kit

Black outlet plug
White outlet plug

Black temperature control lever
White temperature control lever

White on/off control knob
White/gold on/off control knob
Chrome on/off control knob
Incaloy on/off control knob
Incalux on/off control knob

Black/chrome wall plate (large)
Black/incaloy wall plate (large)
Black/incalux wall plate (large)
White/chrome wall plate (large)
White/incaloy wall plate (large)
White/incalux wall plate (large)

Thermostatic cartridge (grey)
Multipoint cartridge (pink)

Manual cartridge (blue)

Part no. £ ex VAT £ inc VAT

017501

017502
213019

024301
024302

024401
024402

024501
024502

024604
024605
024601
024602
024603

024801
024802
024803
024805
024806
024807

022801
022802

022804

5210

52.10
3.16

273
273

3.72
3.72

10.24
10.24

18.18
18.18
18.18
93.56
93.56

14.86
90.42
90.42
14.86
90.42
90.42

89.36
89.36

50.03

61.21

61.21
3.71

3.21
3.21

437
437

12.03
12.03

21.37
21.37
21.37
109.93
109.93

17.46
106.24
106.24

17.46
106.24
106.24

105.00
105.00

58.79

Ref

10

11

12
13

14

Description

Black body elbow & seal
complete (pair)

White body elbow & seal
complete (pair)

Black reducer set 15mm

White reducer set 15mm

Screws M5 x 18 (pack of 4)

Black outlet set - 22mm
Black outlet set - 15mm
White outlet set - 22mm
White outlet set - 15mm

Aqualisa badge

Part no. £ ex VAT £ inc VAT

022501

022502

025901
025902

021902

022601
022602
022603
022604

166632

10.24

10.24

3.55
3.55

1.62

1.62
1.62
1.62
1.62

1.83

12.03

12.03

417
417

1.90

1.90
1.90
1.90
1.90

215



Aq UAMIiXA thermostatic shower mixer with manual bath fill

1988 - current
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6
/
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4
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Ref Description Part no. £ex VAT £inc VAT Ref Description Part no. £ex VAT £inc VAT
1 Thermostatic cartridge (grey) 022801 89.36 105.00 11 Gasket with filter 213019 3.16 3.71
Multipoint cartridge (pink) 022802 89.36 105.00 12 White bracket 182704 1873 2201
2 White tap knob (pair) 068205 10.08 11.84 Chrome bracket 182705 18.73  22.01
Chrome tap knob (pair) 068206 10.08 11.84 Gold bracket 182706 31.23 36.69
Incalux tap knob (pair) 068208 5707 6705 13 Mixer flow straightener 036132 144 169
Post June 1999 n/a Pre June 1999 cartridge screws x4 147602 3.85 4.52
n/a 3/4” screwdown headworks (pair) 173701 12.46 14.64 Pre June 1999 Head work kits (full turn)
3 Chrome tap knob (pair) 184501 1008 1184 nfa  White 3/4" hot screwdown kit 173805 2041 23.98
Incalux tap knob (pair) 184502 5707 67.05 nla  Chrome 3/4" hotscrewdown kit 173801 2041 23.98
4 1/2” —15mm adaptor — Chrome 308101 16.67 19.58 n/a Incalux 3/4” hot screwdown kit 173809 46.97 5519
1/2” = 15mm adaptor — Incalux 308104 33.64 39.52 n/a White 3/4” cold screwdown kit 173806 20.41  23.98
5 Chrome fixed head conversion kit n/a Chrome 3/4” cold screwdown kit 173802 20.41 2398
(built-in pipework) 308001 30.75 36.13 n/a Incalux 3/4” cold screwdown kit 173810 46.97 55.19
zgﬁﬁ't“; Z)I(Sg\:gi()j conversion kit r0s00h 6147 7990 Pre June 1999 Head work kits (1/4 turn)
’ ’ n/a White 3/4” hot ceramic kit 173807 2041 23.98
6 Chrome fixed riser tube 1250mm 091807 43.44  51.04 n/a  Chrome 3/4” hot ceramic kit 173803 2041 2398
Incalux fixed riser tube 1250mm 091808 50.74 59.62 n/a Incalux 3/4” hot ceramic kit 173811 4697 5519
7 White on/off control 065720 17.04 20.02 n/a White 3/4” cold ceramic kit 173808 20.41 23.98
Chrome on/off control 065701 17.04  20.02 n/a Chrome 3/4” cold ceramic kit 173804 20.41 23.98
Incalux on/off control 065704 8281 9730 n/a Incalux 3/4” cold ceramic kit 173812 46.97 55.19
8 Post June 1999 Exposed Fixed head conversion kit (items 4, 6 and 12)
Chrome on/off control 184503  46.15 54.22 n/a White 182701 7h27 8727
Incalux on/off control 184504 5282 6207 nfa  Chrome 182702 7427 87.27
n/a Incalux 182703 101.87 119.70
9 White temperature control lever 065620 10.08 11.84
Chrome temperature control lever 065601 1008 11.84 Exposed Fixed head conversion kit (items 4, 6 and12 exposed
Incalux temperature control lever 065604 27.25 3202 rail, shower head and fittings complete)
n/a White 182722 146.16 171.73
10 PostJune 1999 nfa  White/chrome 182721 159.89 187.86
Chrome temperature control lever 184505 10.08 11.84 nla White/gold 182724 27232 319.97
Incalux temperature control lever 184506 27.25 3202 nla Chrome 182723 16614 195.22
n/a Gold 182725 333.51 391.87




Aq uavalve 600 thermostatic and 4 30 manual mixer valve

1990 - 1996

Ref

Description

White on/off control

Chrome on/off control
Incaloy on/off control
Incalux on/off control

White temperature control
lever (thermostatic)

Chrome temperature control
lever (thermostatic)

Incaloy temperature control
lever (thermostatic)

Incalux temperature control
lever (thermostatic)

White temperature control
lever (manual)

White/light grey recessed
wall plate (large)

Chromel/light grey recessed
wall plate (large)

Incaloy/light grey recessed
wall plate (large)

Incalux/light grey recessed
wall plate (large)

Thermostatic cartridge (grey)
Multipoint cartridge (pink)

Manual cartridge (white)

Part no. £ ex VAT £ inc VAT

065720 17.04  20.02
065701 17.04  20.02
065703 8281 97.30
065704 8281 9730
065620 1008 11.84
065601 1008 11.84
065603 27.25 3202
065604 27.25 3202
065630 9.50 11.17
066220 13.64 16.03
066201 13.64 16.03
066203 68.52 80.51
066204 68.52 80.51
022801 89.36 105.00
022802 89.36 105.00
022805 50.03 58.79

Ref

10
11
12
13

*Note:

14
15

Description

White shroud

Chrome shroud
Incaloy shroud
Incalux shroud

White back plates (pair)

Chrome back plates (pair)
Incaloy back plates (pair)
Incalux back plates (pair)

White body assembly (thermostatic)
White body assembly (manual)
White outlet assembly kit

White 15mm elbows (pair)

White elbow covers top/bottom
entry (pair)*

White extended rear entry
covers (pair)*

The extended covers are not available in chrome

Chrome elbow covers (pair)
Incaloy elbow covers (pair)
Incalux elbow covers (pair)

Gasket with filter

Aqualisa badge

Part no. £ ex VAT

065820
065801
065803
065804

065920
065901
065903
065904

017520
017530
073220
073120

066020

103801

066001
066003
066004

213019
213037

34.38
34.38
68.52
68.52

10.08
10.08
42.16
4216

5210
45.01
11.64

6.26

5.10

5.39

5.10
31.97
31.97

3.16
1.83

£ inc VAT

40.39
40.39
80.51
80.51

11.84
11.84
49.54
49.54

61.21
52.89
13.67

7.35

6.00

6.33

6.00
37.56
37.56

3.71
215



Aq UCltiq U€ victorian style thermostatic mixer valve

Exposed Concealed

1991 - current

‘W

Ref Description Part no. £ex VAT £ inc VAT Ref Description Part no. £ex VAT £ inc VAT

1 Chrome fixed exposed body 091103  165.66 194.65 10 Chrome wall plate (large) 016305 1486 17.46
Incalux fixed exposed body 091105 203.43 239.03 Incalux wall plate (large) 016307 90.42 106.24
Chrome flexible exposed body 091113 16566 19465 11 Chrome 3/4” outlet connector 092603 2313 2718
Incalux flexible exposed body 091115 203.43 239.03 Incalux 3/4” outlet connector 092605 3010 3536

2 Chrome concealed body 091123  165.66 194.65 12 Chrome hose connector 092703 838 985
Incalux concealed body 091125 203.43 239.03 Incalux hose connector 092705 908 1066

3 Chrome wall mount-ing plate 091203 3777 4438 13 Chrome blanking plug 092803 1691 1987
Incalux wall mounting plate 091205 5282 6207 Incalux blanking plug 092805 2272 26.69

4 Chrome temperature control lever 091303 7836 92.08 14 Gasket with filter 213019 316 371

Incalux temperature control lever 091305 96.54 113.43
15 Allen key and grub screw

5 Ceramic temperature (2.5mm) 153901 1.83 215
control handle 109202 1462 17.18
16 Chrome temperature lever
6 Chrome on/off control 091403 4512 53.02 fixing screws 256001 2.89 3.40
Incalux on/off control 091405 5282 6207
Incalux temperature lever
7 Chrome 3/4” BSP elbow (single) 091503 3464  40.70 fixing screws 256002 289  3.40
Incalux 3/4” BSP elbow (single) 091505 48.27 56.71 17 Ceramic on/off badge 166603 231 271
8 Post June 1999

Chrome 3/4” BSP elbow (single) 184301 3464 40.70

Note: E fixi | lable 2 4. 67
Incalux 3/4” BSP elbow (single) 184302 4827 56.71 ote:  Exposed fixing template available 256008 8 56

9 Chrome thermostatic cartridge
(grey) 022801CP 89.36 105.00
Incalux thermostatic cartridge
(grey) 022801IX 89.36 105.00
Chrome multipoint cartridge
(pink) 022802CP 89.36 105.00

Incalux multipoint cartridge
(pink) 022802IX 89.36 105.00




Aq UCIVGIVG 700 brass bodied thermostatic mixer valve

1992 - current

e

Il__:

Ref

15
e/

7
/
8
/
Description
Chrome on/off control

Incaloy on/off control
Incalux on/off control

Post June 1999
Chrome on/off control

Incalux on/off control

Chrome temperature control lever
Incaloy temperature control lever
Incalux temperature control lever

Post June 1999
Chrome temperature control lever
Incalux temperature control lever

Chrome body flexible exposed
Incaloy body flexible exposed
Incalux body flexible exposed

Chrome body concealed
Incaloy body concealed
Incalux body concealed

Thermostatic cartridge (grey)
Multipoint cartridge (pink)

Chrome wall plate (large)
Incaloy wall plate (large)
Incalux wall plate (large)

Post June 1999
Chrome wall plate (large)
Incalux wall plate (large)

Part no. £ ex VAT £ inc VAT

101103 4615 54.22
101104 5282 6207
101105 5282 6207
184503 46.15 54.22
184504 5282 6207
101003 7836 9208
101004 96.54 113.43
101005 96.54 113.43
184405 7836 92.08
184406 96.54 113.43
091113  165.66 194.65
091114 203.43 239.03
091115  203.43 239.03
091123 16566 194.65
091124 203.43 239.03
091125 203.43 239.03
022801 89.36 105.00
022802 89.36 105.00
016305 1486  17.46
016306 90.42 106.24
016307 90.42 106.24
184401 5266 61.87
184402 90.42 106.24

Ref

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
17
18
19

Exposed

Description

Chrome blanking plug
Incaloy blanking plug
Incalux blanking plug

Chrome hose connector
Incaloy hose connector

Incalux hose connector

Chrome 3/4” outlet connector
Incaloy 3/4” outlet connector
Incalux 3/4” outlet connector

Chrome 3/4” BSP elbow (single)
Incaloy 3/4” BSP elbow (single)
Incalux 3/4” BSP elbow (single)

Post June 1999
Chrome 3/4” BSP elbow (single)
Incalux 3/4” BSP elbow (single)

Chrome mounting plate
Incaloy mounting plate
Incalux mounting plate

Gasket with filter
Allen key and grub screw (1.5mm)
Allen key and grub screw (2.5mm)

Aqualisa badge

Concealed

Part no. £ ex VAT £ inc VAT

092803 16.91  19.87
092804 2272  26.69
092805 2272  26.69

092703 8.38 9.85
092704 8.38 9.85

092705 9.08 10.66
092603 2313 2718
092604 30.10 35.36
092605 3010 35.36
091503 34.64 4070
091504 48.27 56.71
091505 48.27 56.71
184301 3464  40.70
184302 48.27 56.71
100703 37.77 4438
100704 5282 6207
100705 5282 6207

213019 3.16 3.71
153902 1.83 215
153901 1.83 215
213037 1.83 215



Ref

© 0 N o v

10
11

Description

White on/off control knob
Chrome on/off control knob
Gold on/off control knob

White temperature control
lever (thermostatic)

Grey temperature control
lever (thermostatic)

White temperature control
lever (manual)

White shroud
Chrome shroud
Gold shroud

Shroud seal

Thermostatic cartridge (grey)
Manual cartridge (blue)
Body assembly

Outlet plug assembly

Flow regulator

Elbow assembly (pair)

Gasket with filter

Part no. £ ex VAT £ inc VAT

164401 17.04  20.02
164402 18.74 2202
164403 5282 6207

164405 1008 11.84
164406 1008 11.84

164409 9.50 11.17

164410 3438 40.39
164411 4461 5241
164412 7537 88.56

164415 no longer available
022801 89.36 105.00
022804 50.03 58.79
017520 5210 61.21
073220 11.64 13.67
164425 4383 5.67
073120 6.26 7.35
213019 3.16 3.71

Ref

Description

White wall plate
(large plus gasket)

Chrome wall plate
(large plus gasket)

Gold wall plate
(large plus gasket)

Aqualisa badge

Part no. £ ex VAT

164420 13.64

164421 16.54

164424 75.37
213037 1.83

£ inc VAT

16.03

19.44

88.56
215



Aq UAriaN exposed thermostatic and manual mixer valve

1996 - 1999

Ref

Description

White backplate

Satin chrome backplate
Satin gold backplate
Thermostatic cartridge
body assembly

Manual cartridge

body assembly

White front shroud
Chrome front shroud
Gold front shroud

White on/off knob
Chrome on/off knob
Gold on/off knob

White temperature control knob
Chrome temperature control knob
Gold temperature control knob

Top/bottom inlet elbow (pair)

White inlet cap
Satin chrome inlet cap
Satin gold inlet cap

Part no. £ ex VAT £ inc VAT

164301
164302
164303

164310

164312

164315
164316
164317

164320
164321
164322

164325
164326
164327

164330

164335
164336
164337

28.95
41.87
64.78

34.02
49.19
76.12

119.15 140.00

65.69

34.45
39.96
60.64

12.41
17.93
33.07

12.41
17.93
33.07

4.83

4.83
6.22
9.66

77.19

40.48
46.96
71.26

14.58
21.07
38.85

14.58
21.07
38.85

5.67

5.67
7.30
11.35

Ref

10

11

12
13
14

Description

White outlet cap
Satin chrome outlet cap
Satin gold outlet cap

Rear outlet adaptor

Top/bottom outlet

adaptor assembly

White control knob inserts

Chrome control knob inserts

Gold control knob inserts

Satin chrome control knob inserts
Satin gold control knob inserts
White manual control knob inserts
Chrome manual control knob inserts
Gold manual control knob inserts

Fixing template
15mm gripper ring (each)

Aqualisa badge

Part no. £ ex VAT £ inc VAT

164340
164341
164342

164345

164348

164350
164354
164355
164351
164352
164356
164357
164358

164360
233035
164361

483
6.22
9.66

4.83

11.64

483
6.90
10.35
6.90
10.35
4.83
6.90
9.66

4.83
433

1.83

5.67
7.30
11.35

5.67

13.67

5.67
8.10
1216
8.10
12.16
5.67
8.10
11.35

5.67
5.09

215



Aq uavalve 900 exposed pressure balancing valve

1997 - 2002

Ref Description Part no. £ex VAT £ inc VAT
1 White backplate 178501 2895 34.02
2 Cartridge assembly 178511 55.03 64.66
3 White cover shroud 178515 3438 40.39
4 White control knob 178526 17.89 21.02
5 Inlet elbows (pair) 178530 4.83 5.67
6 Fixing template 164360 4.83 5.67
7 15mm gripper ring (each) 235035 433 5.09




Aq uavalve 900 concealed pressure balancing valve

1997 - 2002

Ref Description Part no. £ex VAT £ inc VAT

1 Cartridge assembly 178511 55.03 64.66

2 White shroud 178570 36.09 4241
Chrome shroud 178571 36.09 4241

3 White wall plate 178580 1432 16.83
Chrome wall plate 178581 1737  20.41
Gold wall plate 178582 7915  93.00

4 White control knob 178525 17.89 21.02
Chrome control knob 178527 17.04  20.02




Aq UCIVQIVG 609 thermostatic and 409 manual mixer valve

609: 1999 - current
409: 1999 - 2003

12
/
11
21
Ref Description Part no. £ex VAT £inc VAT Ref Description Part no. £ex VAT £inc VAT
1 White on/off control knob 213001 17.04  20.02 7 Pre 2004
Chrome on/off control knob 213002 1874 2202 White shroud 213013 3438 4039
Gold on/off control knob 213003 5282 6207 Chrome shroud 213014 4461 5241
Gold shroud 213015 7537 88.56
2 White on/off control knob Post 2004
\év:h scallop;e?fhand glnli) . 213038 17.04  20.02 White shroud 255201 4008 4710
rome on/off control kno
with scalloped hand grip 213039 1874 2202 Chrome shroud 257507 3438 40.40
Gold on/off control knob Gold shroud 255202 79.15  93.00
with scalloped hand grip 213040 52.82 62.07 8 Shroud seal 213016 4.25 4.99
3 White knob insert 213026 3.64 4.28 Post 2004
Chrome knob insert 213027 474 5.57 shroud seal 257508 260 6.58
. 9 Post 2004
Gold knobinsert 213028 716 84 Shroud support ring 257509 531 6.24
4 White temperature control . .
lever assembly 213004 1008 1184 10 Thermostatic cartridge (grey) 022801 89.36 105.00
Chrome temperature control 11 Manual cartridge (blue) 022804 50.03 58.79
lever assembly 213005 10.08 11.84
12 Gasket with filter 213019 3.16 3.71
Gold temperature control
lever assembly 213006 1493 17.54 13 Outlet plug assembly 073220  11.64 13.67
5 White wall plate thermostatic 14 Pre 2004
(large & gasket) 213007 1364 16.03 Body assembly 213021 5210 61.21
Chrome wall plate thermostatic
(large & gasket) 213008 1654  19.44 15 Post 2004
. Body assembly 257510 56.42 66.29
Gold wall plate thermostatic
(large & gasket) 213009 7537 88.56 16 Flow regulator 164425 483 567
Chrome/gold wall plate )
thermostatic (large & gasket) 213012 20.75 2438 7 Elbow assembly (pair) 213023 6.26 735
) 18 Post 2004
White wall plate manual
(large & gasket) 213010 1364 16.03 Elbow/outlet assembly (complete) 257511 2230 26.20
Chrome wall plate manual 19 Outlet assembly 256004 11.64 13.67
(large & gasket) 213017 16.54 19.44
20 Blanking cap 256003 4.39 5.16
6 Override & location ring 213011 4.25 499
21 Post 2004
Valve screw pack 257512 1.83 215

10 22 Aqualisa badge 213024 1.83 215



Aq UAriaN exposed thermostatic and manual mixer valve

Thermostatic 1999 - current
Manual 1999 - 2003

/
15
Ref Description Part no. £ex VAT £ inc VAT Ref Description Part no. £ex VAT £ inc VAT
1 Backplate 214001 2895 34.02 8 White temperature control knob 214015 12.41 1458
5 Thermostatic cartridge body Chrome temperature control knob 214016 1793  21.07
assembly (excluding filters) 214004  119.15 140.00 Gold temperature control knob 214017 33.07 3885
Manual cartridge body assembly 214005 6569 77.19 9 Grey temperature control
graphic ring 214031 3.04 3.57
3 White top shroud 214006 17.23  20.24 Satin chrome temperature
Chrome top shroud 214007 19.99 23.48 control graphic ring 214032 333 392
Gold top shroud 214008 3032 3562 Satin gold temperature
) control graphic ring 214033 3.64 4.28
4 White bottom shroud 214024 17.23 20.24
Chrome bottom shroud 214025  19.99 23.48 10 Rear outlet assembly 214018 483 567
Gold bottom shroud 214026 3032 35.62 11 Inlet filter x 2 214019 3.04 357
5 White lozenge 214009 364 428 12 Flow regulator 214020 304 357
Satin chrome lozenge 214010 4.74 557
) 13 White bottom outlet cap 214021 4.83 5.67
Satin gold lozenge 214011 7.16 8.41 Satin ch bott et 214034 622 230
White lozenge (manual) 214030 364 428 atin chrome bottom Outiet cap ' '
Satin gold bottom outlet cap 214035 9.66 11.35
6 White on/off knob 214012 1241 1458 " - _ bl 914022 183 s67
Chrome on/off knob 214013 1793 21.07 pperting assemby ' '
Gold on/off knob 214014 33.07 3885 15 Fixing template 214023 483 567
7 Grey on/off graphic ring 214027 3.04 357 16 Outlet elbow 214041 483 567
Satin chrome on/off graphic ring 214028 333 3.92 17 Aqualisa badge 213036 1.83 215
Satin gold on/off graphic ring 214029 3.64 4.28 , - ol FOOMEOT 2171 2551
Grey on/off reverse graphic ring 214038 304 357 na rey manfto : : '
: n/a White manifold E99MF.20 21.71 25.51
Satin chrome on/off reverse
graphicring 214039 333 3.92 Note To use the manifold with the Classic shower head (CSH2000)
Satin gold on/off reverse .
graphic ring 214040 364 428 n/a 1/2” - 15mm adapter 308101 16.67 19.58
n/a Chrome 15mm tube 1500mm 309001 17.03  20.01

11



AXxis ThermO thermostatic mixer valve

2003 - current

12

Ref

w

v

O 0 N o

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

88/mmm

18

Description

Valve end cap

On/off lever assembly
Control lever x 2
Temperature lever assembly
Wall plate and seal
Override/location ring
Shroud

Shroud seal

Shroud support ring
Thermostatic cartridge (grey)
Gasket with filter

Body assembly

Elbow assembly (pair)
Elbow/outlet assembly (complete)
Outlet assembly

Blanking cap

Flow regulator

Valve screw pack

Part no. £ ex VAT

257501
257502
257503
257504
257505
257506
257507
257508
257509
022801
213019
257510
213023
257511
256004
256003
164425
257512

7.22
60.24
21.43
7473
39.50

6.52
3438

5.60

5.31
89.36

3.16
56.42

6.26
22.30
11.64

4.39

483

1.83

£ inc VAT

8.48
70.78
2518
87.81
46.41

7.66
40.40

6.58

6.24

105.00

3.71
66.29

7.35
26.20
13.67

5.16

5.67

215




Quartz Thermo thermostatic mixer valve

2005 - current

SSmimmn
/

18
Ref Description Part no. £ex VAT £ inc VAT
1 On/off knob cap only 297906 462 5.43
2 On/off knob assembly 297905 19.06 22.40
3 Temp lever coverplate only 297904 4,62 5.43
4 Temp lever assembly 297903 1213 14.26
5 Wall plate and gasket 297902 16.75 19.68
6 Override and location ring 297901 4.28 5.03
7 Shroud 257507 3438 40.40
8 Shroud seal 257508 5.60 6.58
9 Shroud support ring 257509 5.31 6.24
10 Thermostatic cartridge (grey) 022801 89.36 105.00
11 Gasket with filter 213019 3.16 3.71
12 Body assembly 257510 56.42 66.29
13 Elbow assembly (pair) 213023 6.26 7.35
14 Elbow/outlet assembly (complete) 257511 2230 26.20
15 Outlet assembly 256004 11.64 13.67
16 Blanking cap 256003 4.39 5.16
17 Flow regulator 164425 4.83 5.67
18 Valve screw pack 257512 1.83 215

13



OptO Thermo concealed thermostatic mixer valve

2005 - current

Ref

10
11
12
13

14

Description

CP on/off knob

Satin CP temp lever
Wall plate & grommet
Shroud

Shroud seal

Shroud support ring

Gravity Thermo cartridge (Orange)
Combi Thermo cartridge (Pink)
HP Thermo cartridge (Green)

Gasket with filter

Body assembly

Elbow assembly (pair)
Elbow/outlet assembly (complete)
Outlet assembly

Blanking cap

88l/mnm

17

Part no. £ex VAT £ inc VAT Ref
298904 7.85 9.23 14
298903 578 679

298905 15.60 18.33 "
257507 3438  40.40 16
257508 560  6.58

257509 5.31 6.24 7
022809 89.36 105.00

022802 89.36 105.00

022803 89.36 105.00

213019 316 371

257510 56.42  66.29

213023 6.26  7.35

257511 2230 26.20

256004 11.64 13.67

256003 4.39 5.16

Description

Yellow concealed combi system
flow regulator assembly

Olive concealed combi system
flow regulator assembly

Blue concealed combi system
flow regulator assembly

Valve screw pack

Part no. £ ex VAT £ inc VAT

298909 1.74 2.04

298910 1.74 2.04

298911 1.74 2.04
257512 1.83 215



OptO Thermo exposed thermostatic mixer valve

2005 - current

Ref Description Part no. £ex VAT £ inc VAT Ref Description Part no. £ex VAT £ inc VAT
1 Backplate 214001 2895 34.02 16 Outlet elbow 214041 483 5.67
2 Gravity Thermo cartridge (Orange) 265509  119.15 140.00 17 Aqualisa badge 213036 1.83 215
Combi Thermo cartridge (Pink) 265502 119.15 140.00 nla Grey manifold E9OMF.O1 2171 2551
HP Thermo cartridge (Green) 265501 119.15 140.00
3 Chrome top shroud 214007 19.99 23.48
4 Chrome bottom shroud 214025 19.99 23.48
5 Grey lozenge 257523 3.64 4.28
6 Chrome control knob (each) 214013 1793 21.07
7 Grey on/off graphic ring 214027 3.04 3.57
Grey on/off reverse graphic ring 214038 3.04 3.57
8 Grey temperature control
graphic ring 214031 3.04 3.57
9 Inlet filter x 2 214019 3.04 3.57
10 Yellow exposed combi system
flow regulator assembly 298906 1.74 2.04
11 Olive exposed combi system
flow regulator assembly 298907 1.74 2.04
12 Blue exposed combi system
flow regulator assembly 298908 1.74 2.04
13 Satin chrome bottom outlet cap 214034 6.22 7.30
14 Gripper ring assembly 214022 4.83 5.67
15 Fixing template 214023 4.83 5.67

15
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Aq uastream thermostatic and manual integral power shower

1997 - 2003

Ref

0o N o v o~

10
11

Description

Thermostatic transformer (black)

Thermostatic microswitch/rectifier
loom assembly

Manual microswitch/rectifier
loom assembly

Pump

Valve body
Thermostatic cartridge
Manual cartridge

Thermostatic formed tubes (pair)
Manual formed tubes (pair)

White thermostatic front casing
White manual front casing
Chrome front casing

Gold front casing

Rear casing

Blanking plug kit

Part no. £ex VAT £ inc VAT

168530 117.82 138.44

168520 19.87 2334

178322 19.87 2334
128501 7382 86.74
128601 7.95 9.34
022807 89.36 105.00
022808 50.36 59.17

168525 8.51 10.00
178325 851 10.00

168502 16.18  19.01
178302 16.18  19.01
168503 16.18  19.01
168504 18.74 2202

128701 3.56 419
128801 499 5.87

Ref

12
13

14
15

16
17
18
19

20
21

Description

Hose adaptor

Thermostatic on/off knob
Manual on/off knob

Temperature control lever

Cam assembly 360 degrees
Cam assembly 180 degrees

Top entry elbows (pair)
Rear entry tee
Rear entry fixing plate

White thermostatic hose
Chrome thermostatic hose
Gold thermostatic hose

Offset elbow

Gasket with filter

Part no. £ex VAT £ inc VAT

128901 2.84 333

168505 4.68 5.49
178305 468 5.49

168510 2.84 333

168515 2.84 333
168315 2.84 333

127301 2.84 333
129601 2.84 333
129801 2.84 333

164515 2272 26.69
164516 2497 2934
164517  106.47 125.10

127311 2.84 333
213019 3.16 3.71

Note: Spare parts for the pre 1997 Aquastream are no longer available



Aq uastream Thermo thermostatic integral power shower

2003 - current

Ref

N oo oo o~

10

11

Description

Dual speed transformer

Dual speed loom assembly
Pump assembly

Valve body assembly

Gasket with filter
Thermostatic cartridge (grey)

White front casing
Chrome front casing

White rear casing

Chrome rear casing
Blanking plug kit

White hose adaptor kit
Chrome hose adaptor kit

White on/off knob assembly
Chrome on/off knob assembly

Part no.

241301
241302
241303
241304
213019
022801

241305
241306

241307
241308

241309

241310
241311

241312
241313

117.81
19.87
99.56
12.88

3.16
89.36

16.17
30.61

4.80
4.80

3.29

5.03
7.51

5.37
7.85

£ ex VAT £inc VAT

138.43
2334
116.98
15.14
371
105.00

19.00
35.97

5.64
5.64

3.86

591
8.83

6.31
9.23

Ref

12

13
14
15

16

17

18
19

Description

White temperature lever assembly
Chrome temperature lever assembly

Rear entry elbow assembly
Rear entry fixing plate

White top entry cover
Grey top entry cover

White bottom entry cover
Grey bottom entry cover

White wall fixing kit
Grey wall fixing kit

Kit fixing screwpack

Aqualisa badge

Part no. £ex VAT £ inc VAT

261314
241315

241316
129801

241317
241318

241319
241320

241321
241322

241323
213037

474
7.45

3.70
2.84

1.74
1.74

1.74
1.74

4.16
416

3.23
1.83

5.57
8.75

434
333

2.04
2.04

2.04
2.04

4.89
4.89

3.80
215

17



QUO.rtZ Dlg ital exposed thermostatic power shower

Pre 2005 Post 2005

2001 - current

Ref Description Part no. £ex VAT £ inc VAT Ref Description Part no. £ex VAT £ inc VAT
1 Chrome control - standard 7 Control clamp 223208 1.74 2.04
single button (red LED) 223001 49.67 58.36
8 Control screwpack 223209 1.74 2.04
Gold control — standard
single button (red LED) 223002 6457 7587 9 Chrome ceiling cover assembly 223210 289  3.40
Chrome control - standard Gold ceiling cover assembly 223211 375 441
single button (blue LED) 297907 5198 61.07
10 Chrome screwpack 223212 2.31 271
2 Chrome control — pumped
twin button (red LED) 223101 5429 6378 Gold screwpack 223213 762 896
Gold control — pumped 11 Chrome wall spacers (pair) 223215 2.89 3.40
twin button (red LED) 223102 71.04  83.47 Gold wall spacers (pair) 223216 924 1086
Chrome control — pumped .
twin button (blue LED) 297908  56.60 66.50 12 Mounting plate 223007 347 407
3 Copper pipe assembly 223201 14.44 1697 13 Control screw 223008 1.74 2.04
4 Chrome bracket assembly 479501 3.30 3.88
Gold bracket assembly 479502 2294 26.95
5 Chrome rail 1019mm 223204 3292 3868
Gold rail 1019mm 223205 4279 50.28
Chrome extension rail (550mm) 223217 19.79 23.25
Gold extension rail (550mm) 223218 33.43 39.28
6 Chrome control backplate 223206 9.82 11.54 Note: Please refer to page 20 for Digital processor parts.
Gold control backplate 223207 1276 1499 Please refer to page 27 for shower head parts.

18



QUQrtZ DIgItClI concealed thermostatic power shower

Pre 2005 Post 2005

2001 - current

T

Ref Description Part no. £ex VAT £ inc VAT
1 Chrome control - standard

single button (red LED) 223001 49.67 58.36

Gold control — standard

single button (red LED) 223002 64.57 75.87

Chrome control — standard

single button (blue LED) 297907 5198 61.07
2 Chrome control — pumped

twin button (red LED) 223101 5429 63.78

Gold control — pumped

twin button (red LED) 223102 71.04 83.47

Chrome control — pumped

twin button (blue LED) 297908 56.60 66.50
3 Mounting plate 223007 3.47 4.07
4 Control screw 223008 1.74 2.04
5 Chrome retro fit wall plate* 223121 1515 17.80

Gold retro fit wall plate 223122 33.50 3936
6 Control screwpack 223209 1.74 2.04
Note: Please refer to page 20 for Digital processor parts.

Please refer to page 26/27 for shower head parts.

*NB: Optional part — not supplied complete with product system.
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Digital processor

Standard

2001 - current

Ref Description Part no. £ex VAT £ inc VAT
1 Filter x 2 223012 1.74 2.04
2 Spigot assembly x 3 223013 8.67 10.18
3 Quartz Digital 10 metre cable 223010 18.68 21.95

Axis Digital 10 metre cable 254602 19.64 23.07
4 Check valve x 2 223011 6.36 7.47
5 Data entry cover 223027 2.89 3.40
6 Data entry seal 223026 1.74 2.04
7 Data entry cover screw/

control screw 223029 1.74 2.04
8 Isolation valve 15mm (each) 223030 7.51 8.83

Note: Digital processors are only available through
Aqualisa Customer Services on 01959 560010

9 Pumped Digital processor (grey) 223118
10 Standard Digital processor (grey) 223018
n/a Pumped Digital processor (black) 433100

n/a Standard Digital processor (black) 433000

20



Axis Dlg ital concealed/exposed thermostatic power shower

Concealed Exposed

2004 - current

/
3 4
/
3

Ref Description Part no. £ex VAT £ inc VAT Ref Description Part no. £ex VAT £ inc VAT

Pre 2004 Post 2007

Concealed Concealed
1 Standard control 254701 78.54  92.28 1 Metal concealed contoller 480501 107.66 126.50
2 Pumped control 254703 87.78 103.14 2 Metal concealed backplate 480601 28.08 33.00
3 Control mounting bracket 254702 3.47 4.07 3 Metal concealed end cap 480603 8.43 9.90
4 Controller wall plate® 255401 8.09 9.50 4 Metal controller front 480604 8238 96.80

Exposed Exposed
1 Standard control 254708 7854 9228 1 Exposed controller 480502 107.66 126.50
2 Pumped control 254709 87.78 103.14 2 Exposed rear 480602 28.08 33.00
3 Control mounting bracket 254702 3.47 4.07
4 Copper pipe assembly 254704 14.44 16.97
5 Top mounting bracket 254705 2.89 3.40
6 Ceiling rose 254706 4.05 4.76
7 Exposed rail 254707 3292 38.68
8 Ceiling cone 255501 1098 1290
*Note: Optional part — not supplied complete with product system.
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Aq UCIStyle instantaneous electric shower

1988 - 2008

4
i
-G
7
==
3
/
'{ 18
/!
23
Ref Description Part no. £ex VAT £ inc VAT Ref Description Part no. £ex VAT £ inc VAT
1 Backplate bottom exchanger 219111 5.87 6.90 13 Valve solenoid plus filter inline 219127 2261 26.57
2 Clamp for heat exchanger 219112 4.00 4.70 14 Wire set 219128 15.05 17.68
3 Heat exchanger 8.5kW 219113 47.80 56.16 15 Handset - 3 function 122103 2213 26.01
3a Heat exchanger 9.5kW 219114 51.51 60.53 16 Handset - 5 function 219150 2213 26.01
4 Microswitch 219115 4.00 470 17 Chrome hose 219151 20.04 23.55
5 Neon assembly 219116 7.81 9.18 White hose 219152 2006 23.55
Neon board 219117 2310 2714 18 White front cover 219153 1698 19.96
6 Pipe inlet (valve to heat White/chrome front cover 219154 16.98 19.96
exchanger) 8.5kW 21918 493 579 19 White rail 450mm 219155 1604 18.84
Pipe inlet (valve to heat Chrome rail 450mm 219156  17.63 2072
exchanger) 9.5kW 219119 493 5.79
20 White handset holder 178420 1595 18.74
7 Pressure relief device 8.5kW 219120 7.56 8.88
Pressure relief device 9.5kW 219121 756 888 21 Clear soap dish 215004 862 1013
8 Pressure switch 8.5kW 22 Clear hose restraint 215006 440 517
push button 219122 3609 40.05 23 Rail end assembly 215011 966 11.35
9 Switch on/off push button 219123 4.00 470
10 Pressure switch 9.5kW
push button 219124 34.09 40.05
11 Thermal cutout 219125 16.56  19.45
12 Valve control flow 219126 2896 34.03

22



Classic shower head systems

1978 -1990
/ 8
7
/
=
/
10
Ref Description Part no. £ex VAT £ inc VAT Ref Description Part no. £ex VAT £ inc VAT
1 Black/chrome shower head & seal 018201 3619 4252 5 Black/chrome sliding
Black/incaloy shower head & seal 018202 83.22 97.78 handset holder 025401 19.24 2261
Black/incalux shower head & seal 018203  83.22 9778 Black/incaloy sliding
) handset holder 025402 46.05 54.10
White/chrome shower head & seal 018204 36.19 4252
o Black/incalux sliding
White/incaloy shower head & seal 018205 53.65 63.04 handset holder 025403 46.05 5410
White/incalux shower head & seal 018206 53.65 63.04 White/chrome sliding
2 Black/chrome shower jumper handset holder 025404 19.16  22.52
nut & spring 023301 11.96  14.05 White/incaloy sliding
Black/incaloy shower jumper handset holder 025405 29.08 3417
nut & spring 023302 27.48 32.29 White/incalux sliding
Black/incalux shower jumper handset holder 025406 29.08 3417
nut & spring 023303 2748 3229 6 Chrome hose 022101 2261 2656
White/chrome shower jumper Incaloy hose 022103 9679 11373
nut & spring 023304 13.09 15.38
o . Incalux hose 022104 96.79 113.73
White/incaloy shower jumper
nut & spring 023305 27.48 3229 7 Chrome wall outlet 022201 5.50 6.46
White/incalux shower jumper Incaloy wall outlet 022202 1939 2279
nut & spring 023306 2748 3229 Incalux wall outlet 022203 1939 2279
3 Black/chrome flexible handset 025201 46.19  54.27 8 Wall outlet elbow 022504 537 6.26
Black/incaloy flexible handset 025202 91.76 107.82
Black/incalux flexible handset 025203 9176 107.82 ? Black/chrome wall plate 025001 426 500
White/chrome flexible handset 025204 4619 5427 White/chrome wall plate 025005 426 500
White/incaloy flexible handset 025205 59.95 70.44 10 Chrome adaptor 3/4” x 1/2” 026101 1832  21.52
White/incalux flexible handset 025206 5995 70.44 Incaloy adaptor 3/4” x 1/2” 026102 2475 29.08
4 White rail ends (pair) 022704 1293 1519 Incalux adaptor 3/4” x 1/2” 026103 2475 29.08
Chrome rail ends (pair) 022701 1293 1519 n/a O-Ring kit for head 147705 F.0.C.
Incaloy rail ends (pair) 022702 4298 50.50
Incalux rail ends (pair) 022703 4298 50.50
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Shower head systems

1990 - 1996
1
/
#
. ‘
7
/ / .
&_‘L 4
0 g
3 T —

Ref Description Part no. £ex VAT £ inc VAT Ref Description Part no. £ex VAT £ inc VAT
1 Handset (complete) 6 White wall outlet & joggle elbow 068420 9.50 11.17

White Varispray 067120 48.51 = 57.00 7 White/light grey wall plate 066320 440 517

White/chrome Varispray 067121 4851 5700 Chrome/light grey wall plate 066301 440 517

White/incaloy Varispray 067123~ 6306 7410 Incaloy/dark grey wall plate 066303 2514 2953

White/Incalux Varispray 067124 6306 7410 Incalux/dark grey wall plate 066304 2514 2953
2 White sliding handset holder 067520 1775 20.86 8 Fixed head
3 White hose restraint 067320 4.40 517 White Varispray 50.20 56.17 66.00

Chrome hose restraint 067301 4.40 517 White/chrome Varispray 50.21 56.17 66.00

Incaloy hose restraint 067303 2115 24.85 White/incaloy Varispray 50.23 70.29 8259

Incalux hose restraint 067304 2115 2485 White/incalux Varispray 50.24 70.29 8259
4 White rail ends (pair) 067420 5.82 6.84

Chrome rail ends (pair) 067401 5.82 6.84

Incaloy rail ends (pair) 067403 3438 40.39

Incalux rail ends (pair) 067404 3438 40.39
5 White hose 022120 2261 26.56

Chrome hose 022101 2261 26.56

Incaloy hose 022103 96.79 113.73

Incalux hose 022104 96.79 113.73
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1991 - current

Ref

Description

Chrome hose

Incalux hose

Chrome 5” head
Incalux 5”” head

Chrome 8” head

Incalux 8” head

Chrome ceramic handset
complete

Incalux ceramic handset
complete

Chrome 60mm head only
Incalux 60mm head only

Ceramic handle only

Chrome fixed arm

Incalux fixed arm

Chrome straight fixed risers
Incalux straight fixed risers

Chrome fixed riser tube 1250mm

Gold fixed riser tube 1250mm

Chrome wall stay
Incalux wall stay

Part no. £ ex VAT £ inc VAT

093203 2272 26.69
093205 99.76 117.22
093403 4230 4970
093405 49.69 5838
093503 6786 79.73
093505 7537 88.56
092103 60.19 70.73
092105 7537 88.56
213041 4811  56.53
213042 6331 7438
213043 1207 1418
091603 51.24 60.20
091605 60.21  70.75
091803 36.20 4254
091805 4230 49.70
091807 43.44  51.04
091808 50.74 59.62
091903 2272 26.69
091905 30.10 35.36

Ref

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

11

/'@@

14

Description

Chrome formed fixed risers

Incalux formed fixed risers

Chrome slider rail
Incalux slider rail

Chrome wall outlet
Incalux wall outlet
Chrome rail ends (single)
small top

Incalux rail ends (single)
small top

Chrome rail ends (single)
large bottom

Incalux rail ends (single)
large bottom

Chrome handset holder

Incalux handset holder

Chrome outlet nut 3/4” BSP
Incalux outlet nut 3/4” BSP

Chrome ball joint
Incalux ball joint

Adjustable

12

Part no. £ ex VAT £ inc VAT

091703 5282 6207
091705 58.76  69.05
092203 4230 4970
092205 5282 6207
092303 4230 49.70
092305 5282 6207
092403 30.10 3536
092405 36.20 42.54
092413 3321  39.02
092415 39.18  46.04
092503 48.27 56.71
092505 60.19 70.73
092903 6.09 7.16
092905 9.08 10.66
093103 7.67 9.01
093105 1066 1252
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Adjustable height head

1996 - 1999

Ref

Description

Handset (complete)
White Varispray
Chrome Varispray
Gold Varispray
White Turbostream
Chrome Turbostream
Gold Turbostream

White Varispray cassette
Chrome Varispray cassette
Gold Varispray cassette

White Turbostream cassette
Chrome Turbostream cassette
Gold Turbostream cassette

White hose
Chrome hose
Gold hose

White sliding handset holder
Chrome sliding handset holder
Gold sliding handset holder

White soapdish
Smoke grey soapdish

8
6
y
i
/7
&
4

Part no. £ ex VAT

215020 47.94
215023 64.68
215024  103.38
215026 59.49
215029 75.66
215030 113.77
164509 36.20
164510 39.83
164511 49.79
164512 60.71
164513 66.78
164514 83.49
164515 22.72
164516 24.97
164517  106.47
215001 17.75
215002 41.01
215003 82.28

164525 8.62
164526 10.35

£ inc VAT

56.33
76.00
121.47
69.90
88.90
133.68

42.54
46.80
58.50

71.33
78.47
98.10

26.69
29.34
125.10

20.86
48.18
96.68

10.13
12.16

Ref

10

11

12

*Note

12 10 11
s S /
£=0

Description

White hose restraint
Chrome hose restraint
Gold hose restraint

White slider rail
Chrome slider rail
Gold slider rail

White rail end complete*

Chrome rail end complete*

Gold rail end complete®

White wall outlet
Chrome wall outlet
Gold wall outlet

White wall plate
Chrome wall plate
Gold wall plate

White joggled elbow

Part no. £ ex VAT £ inc VAT

164527 4.40 517
164528 4.83 5.67

164529 2115 24385
164530 16.04 18.84
164531 17.63  20.72
164532 40.68 47.80
215011 9.66 11.35
215012 1219 1432
215013 4274 50.21

164555 4.40 517
164556 498 5.86
164557 1082 1272

164560 4.40 517
164561 498 5.86
164562 1082 1272

068801 5.10 6.00

An extra fixing hole will be required for the replacement of rail fitting



Fixed head concealed

1996 - current

Ref Description Part no. £ex VAT £ inc VAT Ref Description Part no. £ex VAT £ inc VAT
1 White shower head shell 164622 26.69 31.36 5 White Varispray cassette 164509 36.20 42.54
White/chrome shower head shell 164627 3091 36.32 Chrome Varispray cassette 164510 39.83 46.80
White/gold shower head shell 164629 4775 56.11 Gold Varispray cassette 164511 49.79  58.50
Chrome shower head shell 164623 3609 4241 6 White Turbostream cassette 164512 6071 7133
Gold shower head shell 164625 57.06 67.04 Chrome Turbostream cassette 164513 66.78 78.47
White shower head shell
(for plastic arm) 164624 2601 2822 Gold Turbostream cassette 164514 83.49 98.10
Chrome shower head shell
(for plastic arm) 164626 3253 38.22
Gold shower head shell
(for plastic arm) 164628 5134 60.32

2 White fixed arm (brass) - @20mm 164612 27.40 3220
White fixed arm (plastic) - @20mm 164620 26.25 30.84

CP fixed arm (brass) — @20mm 164613 30.21 35.49
CP fixed arm (plastic) — @20mm 235013 15.02 17.64
LX fixed arm (brass) — @20mm 457701 50.88 59.78
3 White cover plate 164642 6.34 7.44
Chrome cover plate 164643 7.36 8.65
Gold cover plate 164645 11.85 13.92
4* Pre 2004
Spigot kit (for plastic arm)
3/4” BSP x 20mm 164652 1618 19.01 *Note Replacement @25mm bore brass fixed head arms or spigot kit
Post 2004 components are no longer available. A replacement @20mm brass
Spigot kit 1/2” BSP x 20mm 243601 1331 1564 fixed arm AND a 3/4” BSP x 20mm spigot kit should be ordered.
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Adjustable height head

1999 - current

Ref Description Part no. £ex VAT £ inc VAT Ref Description Part no. £ex VAT £ inc VAT
1 Handset (complete) 7 Clear hose restraint 215006 4.40 5.17
White Varispray 215020 4794  56.33 Smoked hose restraint 215007 4.40 517
White/chrome Varispray 215021 5487 64.47 8 White slider rail 164530 1604  18.84
White/gold Varispray 215022 6237 73.28 Chrome slider rail 164531 1763 2072
Chrome Varispray 215023 6468 7600 Gold slider rail 164532 40.68 47.80
Gold Varispray 215024 103.38 121.47
Chromelgold Varispray 215025 7912 9297 9 White rail end complete (pair) 215011 9.66 11.35
White Turbostream 215026 59.49 6990 Chrome rail end complete (pair) 215012 1219 1432
White/chrome Turbostream 215027 6642 78.04 Gold rail end complete (pair) 215013 4274 5021
White/gold Turbostream 215028 7335 86.18 10 White rail end body (single) 255703 6.01 7.06
Chrome Turbostream 215029 75.66 8890 Chrome rail end body (single) 255701 7.57 8.89
Gold Turbostream 215030 113.77 133.68 Gold rail end body (single) 255702 26.57 31.21
2 White Varispray cassette 164509 36.20 4254 11 White rail end cover (pair) 255706 4.74 5.57
Chrome Varispray cassette 164510 39.83 46.80 Chrome rail end cover (pair) 255704 5.95 6.99
Gold Varispray cassette 164511 49.79 58.50 Gold rail end cover (pair) 255705 20.79 2443
3 White Turbostream cassette 164512 60.71 7133 12 White wall outlet assembly 215015 534 6.27
Chrome Turbostream cassette 164513 66.78  78.47 White/chrome wall outlet assembly 215035 5.87 6.90
Gold Turbostream cassette 164514 83.49 98.10 White/gold wall outlet assembly 215036 6.49 763
4 White hose 164515 2272 26.69 Chrome wall outlet assembly 215016 5.95 6.99
Chrome hose 164516 2497 2934 Gold wall outlet assembly 215017 1298 15.25
Gold hose 164517  106.47 12510 Chome/gold wall outlet assembly 215031 7.52 8.84
5 White sliding handset holder 215001 17.75  20.86 13 White wall plate 215018 - 4k0 - 57
White/chrome sliding Chrome wall plate 215019 498 5.86
handset holder 215033 19.36 2275 Gold wall plate 215032 1082 1272
White/gold sliding handset holder 215034 2092 24.58 14 15mm gripper ring (each) 235035 433 5.09
Chrome sliding handset holder 215002 41.01  48.18 22mm gripper ring (each) 256007 433 5.09
Gold sliding handset holder 215003 8228 96.68
Chrome/gold sliding handset holder 215014  51.24  60.20 15 Gelhanger 297909 1040 12.21
6 Clear soapdish 215004 862 1013 na  Screwpack 213029 FoC
Smoked soapdish 215005 1035 1216
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Axis shower heads

Ceiling Adjustable

2003/4 - current
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Ref Description Part no. £ex VAT £ inc VAT Ref Description Part no. £ex VAT £ inc VAT
Wall mounted fixed head Adjustable height head
1 Fixed shower head 257513 7912 9297 13 Adjustable shower head 254801 64.68 76.00
2 Fixed head wall mount arm 257514 55.67 65.41 14 Hose restraint 254802 1213 14.26
3 Fixed head ball joint assembly 257515 9.36 11.00 15 Adjustable shower head
handset holder 254803 48.51 57.00
4 Fixed head wall mount cover plate 257516 11.73 1378
16 Adjustable shower head rail 254804 1791  21.04
5 Fixed head wall mount spigot 243601 1331  15.64
17 Adjustable shower head
6 Fixed head wall mount spigot o-ring 257517 1.74 2.04 rail end assembly x 2 254805 982 1154
7 Shower head badge 257518 1.74 2.04 18 Adjustable shower head
8 Fixed head wall mount screw pack 257519 1.74 2.04 wall outlet 254806 982 1154
19 Shower hose 254807 2830 33.26
e 20 Adjustable shower head
Ceiling mounted fixed head screw pack 254808  FOC. FOC
9 Fixed head ceiling mount
cover plate 257521 11.73 1378
10 Fixed head ceiling mount
bracket assembly 257522 1830 21.51
11 Fixed head ceiling mount arm 257520 4407 51.78
12 Fixed head ceiling mount
screw pack 257519 F.0.C. F.O.C
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Opto shower head

2005 - current

Ref

10
11

n/a

i "

Description

Opto multimode handset
Stainless steel hose

Chrome sliding handset holder
Gel hanger

CP 450mm rail

Chrome rail end complete (pair)
Chrome rail end body (single)
Chrome rail end cover (pair)
Chrome wall outlet assembly
Chrome wall plate

15mm gripper ring (each)

Screwpack

-

Part no. £ ex VAT £ inc VAT

298902 3812 4479
298901 14.44  16.97
215002 41.01 48.18
297909 1040 1221
219156 17.63  20.72
215012 1219 1432

255701 7.57 8.89
255704 5.95 6.99
215016 5.95 6.99
215019 498 5.86
235035 433 5.09
213029

F.0.C. FO.C




Aq UCltO.pS basin pillar tap

1998 - current

Ref Description Part no. £ex VAT £inc VAT Ref Description Part no. £ex VAT £inc VAT
1 Chrome tap body 036201 4512  53.02 5 Pre June 1999 1/4 turn
Incalux tap body 036204 7880 92.59 White ceramic hot tap
2 White tap knob (pair) 068305 1008 11.84 knob assembly 173819 1554 18.26
Chrome tap knob (pair) 068306 10.08 11.84 White ceramic cold tap
Incalux tap knob (pair) 068308  57.07 67.05 knob assembly 173820 1554 1826
3 Post June 1999 Chrome ceramic hot tap
Chrome tap knob (pair) 184701 10.08 11.84 knob assembly 173815 1554 18.26
Incalux tap knob (pair) 184702 57.07 67.05 Chrome ceramic cold tap
knob assembly 173816 1554 18.26
4 Installation set 073402 2.84 333
Gold ceramic hot tap
5 Pre 1998 - full turn knob assembly 173823 3578  42.05
White screwdown hot tap )
knob assembly 173817 1554 1826 Gold ceramic cold tap
) knob assembly 173824 35.78 4205
White screwdown cold tap
knob assembly 173818 15.54  18.26 Post June 1999
Chrome screwdown hot tap . .
knob assembly 173813 1554 18.26 1/2” screwdown headworks (pair) 458601 7.51 8.83
Chrome screwdown cold tap
knob assembly 173814 1554 18.26
Gold screwdown hot tap
knob assembly 173821 3578 42,05
Gold screwdown cold tap
knob assembly 173822 35.78 4205
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AXiS basin pillar tap

2004 - current

6
Ref Description Part no. £ex VAT £ inc VAT
1 Index rings x 2 255001 5.20 6.11
2 Aerator 255033 1.74 2.04
3 Flow straightener 255007 2.89 3.40
4 Angled lever assembly 255005 20.79 2443
5 Ceramic valve hot 255002 8.67 10.18
Ceramic valve cold 255003 8.67 10.18
6 Base ring assembly 255008 6.36 7.47
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AXiS basin 3 hole deck mount tap set

2004 - current

7
6
Ref Description Part no. £ex VAT £ inc VAT
1 Index rings x 2 255001 5.20 6.11
2 Angled lever assembly 255005 20.79 2443
3 Aerator 255032 1.74 2.04
4 Flow straightener 255006 1.74 2.04
5 Ceramic valve hot 255002 8.67 10.18
Ceramic valve cold 255003 8.67 10.18
6 Base ring assembly 255008 6.36 7.47
7 Seal kit and allen key 255009 578 6.79
8 Fixing kit 255010 5.78 6.79
9 Pop up rod 255011 2.31 271
10 Pop up waste plug 255012 13.86 16.29
11 Flexible tail 255013 6.93 8.14
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AXiS basin monobloc mixer tap

2004 - current

Ref Description Part no. £ex VAT £ inc VAT
1 Index rings x 2 255001 5.20 6.11
2 Lever assembly 255004 20.79 2443
3 Aerator 255032 1.74 2.04
4 Flow straightener 255006 1.74 2.04
5 Ceramic valve hot 255002 8.67 10.18
Ceramic valve cold 255003 8.67 10.18
6 Base ring assembly 255008 6.36 7.47
7 Seal kit and allen key 255009 5.78 6.79
8 Fixing kit 255010 5.78 6.79
9 Pop up rod 255011 2.31 2.71
10 Pop up waste plug 255012 13.86 16.29
11 Flexible tail 255013 6.93 8.14
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AXis bath pillar tap

2004 - current

e
o
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Ref Description Part no. £ex VAT £ inc VAT

1 Index rings x 2 255014 5.20 6.11

2 Aerator 255035 2.31 271

3 Flow straightener 255020 1.74 2.04

4 Angled lever assembly 255017 2195 2579

5 Ceramic valve hot 255015 1213 14.26
Ceramic valve cold 255016 1213 14.26

6 Base ring assembly 255021 6.36 7.47
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AXiS bath 3 hole wall mount tap set

2004 - current

Ref Description Part no. £ex VAT £ inc VAT
1 Index rings x 2 255014 5.20 6.11
2 Aerator 255034 2.31 271
3 Flow straightener 255019 231 271
4 Angled lever assembly 255018 2195 2579
5 Ceramic valve hot 255015 1213 14.26
Ceramic valve cold 255016 1213 14.26
6 Base ring assembly 255023 8.09 9.50
7 Extension bar set 255025 4.62 5.43
8 Spout seal kit and allen key 255026 4,05 4.76
9 Spout base ring assembly 255024 8.09 9.50
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AXiS bath mixer tap

2004 - current

Ref Description Part no. £ex VAT £ inc VAT

1 Index rings x 2 255014 5.20 6.11

2 Aerator 255034 2.31 271

3 Flow straightener 255019 2.31 271

4 Angled lever assembly 255017 2195 2579

5 Ceramic valve hot 255015 1213 14.26
Ceramic valve cold 255016 1213 14.26

6 Base ring assembly 255021 6.36 7.47
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AXiS bath 3 hole deck mount tap set

2004 - current
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Ref Description Part no. £ex VAT £ inc VAT
1 Index rings x 2 255014 5.20 6.11
2 Aerator 255034 2.31 271
3 Flow straightener 255019 231 271
4 Angled lever assembly 255017 2195 2579
5 Ceramic valve hot 255015 1213 14.26
Ceramic valve cold 255016 1213 14.26
6 Base ring assembly 255022 6.36 7.47
7 Spout base ring 255021 6.36 7.47
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Aq Uatiq Ue diverter

1992 - 2006

2
Ref Description Part no. £ex VAT £ inc VAT
1 Diverter body kit 099301 3796 44.60
2 Chrome diverter control and
cover plate 099803 no longer available
Incalux diverter control and
cover plate 099805 no longer available
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Aq Ua_j et diverter

1992 - current

Ref Description Part no. £ex VAT £ inc VAT
1 Diverter body kit 099301 3796 44.60
2 Chrome diverter control kit 099403 3796 44.60
Incaloy diverter control kit 099404 7115  83.60
Incalux diverter control kit 099405 7115 83.60
3 Post June 1999
Chrome diverter control kit 184601 3796 44.60
Incalux diverter control kit 184602 7115 83.60
4 Chrome wall plate 218024 4.26 5.00
Incalux wall plate 218025 2812 33.04
5 Chrome adapter sleeve 099503 8.46 9.94
Incalux adapter sleeve 099504 1114 13.09
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Aq UCl_j et body jet

1992 -1999

Ref Description Part no. £ex VAT £ inc VAT
1 Chrome body 098303 37.77 4438
Incaloy body 098304 5423 6372
Incalux body 098305 5423 6372
2 Spray plate assembly 098601 4.57 5.36
3 Spring carrier 098501 10.48 1232
4 Chrome rear cover 098403 20.43  24.00
Incaloy rear cover 098404 2555  30.02
Incalux rear cover 098405 25.55 30.02
5 Chrome wall plate 025005 4.26 5.00
Incaloy wall plate 025006 2812 33.04
Incalux wall plate 025007 2812 33.04
6 Chrome ball joint connector 098203 1817 2135
Incaloy ball joint connector 098204 23.43  27.53
Incalux ball joint connector 098205 23.43 2753
7 Fixing kit 098801 3.14 3.68
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AXxis body jet and diverter

2004 - current

Ref Description Part no. £ex VAT £ inc VAT
Body jet

1 Body jet grip ring 235035 4.33 5.09

2 Body jet spray plate 255029 9.10 10.69
Diverter

3 Diverter lever assembly 255027 23.03 27.06

4 Diverter index ring 255036 4.25 4.99

5 Diverter wall plate assembly 255028 1455 17.10

6 Diverter valve assembly 255031 7520 88.36
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Aq uaforce booster pumps

1TE, 1.5TE, 2TE & 3TE-1988 - 2005
3SE & 33SEC-1988 - 2003

Ref Description Part no. £ex VAT £ inc VAT
1 Pump hose 22mm push fit
with isolation valve 254201 19.06  22.40
2 5 metre air tube 256005 8.67 10.18
3 White air switch (3SE model only) 072020 41.58 48.86

Chrome air switch (3SE model only) 072001 41.58 48.86
Incaloy air switch (3SE model only) 072003 53.13 6243
Incalux air switch (3SE model only) 072004 5313 6243

4 PCB air solenoid 256006 1098 12.90
5 Bellows 072005 6.84 8.04
n/a White negative head kit 033620 5789 68.02
Chrome negative head kit 033601 57.89 68.02
Incaloy negative head kit 033603 70.29 8259
Incalux negative head kit 033604 70.29 82.59

Note: Spares for the Aquaforce range of pumps are no longer available
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Mach pumps

Mach 130 Mach 250 Mach 340

2005 - current

Ref Description Pack Qty Part no. £ ex VAT £ inc VAT Ref  Description Pack Qty Partno. £ ex VAT £ inc VAT
1 Mach pump service kit 2 298701 2576 30.27 5 Mach pump flow switch
body kit 2 298707 2212 2599
2 Mach pump mounting plate 2 298702 1912 22.46
6 Mach pump strainer
3 Mach pump impeller body kit 2 298708  17.68 2077
(Mach 130) 2 298703 1530 17.98
7 Mach pump manifold clamp 4 298709 2.60 3.05
3 Mach pump impeller
(Mach 250) 2 298704 1530 17.98 8 Mach pump button foot 4 298710 0.18 0.21
3 Mach pump impeller 9 Mach pump PCB & 2 reed
(Mach 340) 2 298705 1530 17.98 switches 1 298711 5798 68.13
4 Mach pump body 2 298706 27.26 32.03 n/a  Pump hose 22mm push fit
with isolation valve 1 254201 19.06 22.40
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Customer helpline

01959 560010

Brochure request line

0800 652 3669

Training enquiries

01959 560042

Website
www.aqualisa.co.uk

Email
enquiries@aqualisa.co.uk

Address

Aqualisa Products Limited,
The Flyer’s Way,
Westerham,

Kent TN16 1DE

BIGGIN HILL
BROMLEY

M25, JUNC.6
- (GODSTONE)




AQUALISA

Aqualisa Products Limited
The Flyer’s Way
Westerham Kent TN16 1DE

Switchboard: 01959 560000
Customer helpline: 01959 560010
Brochure request line: 0800 652 3669
Website: www.aqualisa.co.uk

Email: enquiries@aqualisa.co.uk

The company reserves the right to alter, change or
modify the product specifications without prior warning.
Registered Trademark Aqualisa Products Limited.

Please note that calls may be recorded for quality purposes.
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